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Cost of Initial Cost of Total
Lensth Rectification Cost of 5-years | Emergent Estimated
SU1 Division Block Project ID Road Name iyt | withSurface | Maintenance | Repair pv
No Renewal (in Lakhs) (10%) (In Lakhs)
(in Lakhs) (in Lakhs)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
- Jagdishpur PMGSY -
1 Hathua Vijaypur | 31407117039 0 S‘:m“pm 2,970 119.65 3295 11.96 164.56
L041-TO1
2 Hathua Vijaypur | 31407102017 | Maheshpur to Pipra 2.140 9343 24.61 9.34 127.38
(VR19)
Amawa Ghat
3 Hathua Vijaypur | 31407117043 PMGSY TO 3.600 14437 41.67 14.44 200.48
Khutaha
Husepur
4| Hathua Bhore | 31407117002 | RAMRPWERREWt |5 350 92.75 2674 928 128.77
Kharkasa
5 H Husepur Jangtauli
L athua Bhore | 31407117015 | 'rpo Chog’myn 1.480 62.82 15.6 6.28 847 J
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Muzaffarpur
East-]

Musahari

31507213045

Rewa Road fardo
gola chowk se Ram
Sewak Ram ke ghar

tak

0.400

24.225

2.154

2423

MuzafTarpur
East-2

Minapur

31507313037

10

1

Muzaffarpur
East-2

_

Marhaura

Marhaura

Minapur

|

Marhaura

Marhaura

Marhaura

Marhaura

Kharhar Ignu Sahni
House to Gosaipur
Ghat via Hari Jha

House

0.875

53.223

4.686

5322

31507302050

L055-Minapur PWD
Road To Changal
Neaura (VR25)

0.672

40.797

3.601

N3130650010
04

Chapra Marhoura
Mukhya Path
Madopur Bramstan
se Garaha Tola hote
hue Dilip Rai
Amibka Rai ke Ghar
tak

2.130

110.23

13.52

N3130650240
01

Raspriya Singh (Brij
Bihari Singh) Ke
Ghar To Gandki

Nadi Pull Via
Lakshman Chowk
Bhuwalpur

1.240

N3130650240
02

Kewani Bad Poijhi
More To Katsa
Pojhi PMGSY Road
Via Pojhi Bojurg
Village

71.01

6.65

4.08

11.02

7.1

2.100

111.88

13.34

11.19

134.77

84.76

136.41

12

Marhaura

Marhaura

31306512023

Tehti Dyalpur Path
To Purab Tola Tak
Janewali Path Se
Hakam Khas Tak

13

Marhaura

Marhaura

31306512024

Gaura Tejpurwa
Path To Pokhar Tola
Ahir Tola Tak

14

Marhaura

Marhaura

31306512025

Gaurra Tejpuba Path
(Brahm Sthan ) To
Chanda Bin Tol;
Tak

15

Marhaura

Marhaura

31306512026

Olhanpur Atirikat
Prathmik Swasth
Kendra ke Bagal To
Sekhsena Gram Tak

16

Marhaura

Marhaura

31306512027

Patedhi Jalal Khag
Janewall Path To
Patedhi Bejtak

17

Marhaura

Mashrakh

31306512031

Padampur Pakki
Sadak to Tinmuhani
Manager Rai ke
Ghar tak

18

Marhaura

Panapur

31306402018

Dhenuki to basahiya
(Remaining part)

19

Marhaura

Taraiya

31306301018

1.500

1.500

1.600

74.55

80.97

10.62

746

8.79

8.1

97.86

73.54

11.58

735

92.47

1.800

89.42

11.65

894

110.02

2.100

95.39

15.56

9.54

120.49

1.400

69.93

9.73

6.99

86.65

1.600

72.72

15.05

727

95.04

Narayanpur bazar to
narayanpur pmgsy
rd narayanpur
kanakuwa school tak

1.150

69.71

8.65

6.97

8533
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20 | Marhaura Amnour | 31306575 Yalalpur Shivganj | ]
019 | PMGSY Path To 1.200 7259 6.74 7.26 86.59
] Pakridih baniya Tola '
\
R
21 Sonepur : Kaparfora darihara
P Darizpur | 31306201008 | REQ road to 2,600 93.42 23.9 9.34 126.66
— mathchilawe
— | |
22 Siwan-1 Pachrukhi Gh :
rukhi | 31406618001 ordaul PMGSY 6.06 6.69 79.67
path to Hakkam tola 1.100 66.92
2 | Siwan-l | Hasanpura | 31406608073 | Cherahisodibiroad | 3400 13199 3622 132 181.41
24| Siwan-l | Hesanpura | 31406613007 | KamasiBazarTo | 4, 63.42 606 6.34 1282
Chamar Toli
L070-Telkhatu Ahir 135.84
25 Siwan-1 Hasanpura | 31406602134 | Tola To Puraina 2.500 98.48 27.51 9.85
(TRACK26)
i 4 77.00
26 |  Siwan-l | Hasanpura | 31406602190 | -0%° (‘}‘i&’&{g) 1.500 54.01 17.59 5
) N 26 171.65
27 Siwan-1 Hasanpura | 31406602044 Arjal - Laheji 2.600 132.57 25.82 13
. L033-T04 to
. 5.64 72.71
28 Siwan-1 ?:1: 31406602075 ( 'I]‘J]:l::.lgi}i(nlz ) 1.100 56.42 10.65
L041 -L039 to
i : 79.43
29 Siwan-1 i‘:;:’r‘ 31406602081 (ggiigl:(r; 1.260 63.46 9.62 6.35
) L053 -L034 to
iwan- Siwan 1 31406602101 Mathia Siyari 1.500 65.96 14.01 6.6 86.56
30 Siwan-1 Sadar (TRACK1S)
) L059-T03 to
31 Siwan-1 ?S‘;:’jz‘r‘ 31406602113 %ﬁwcag? 2.140 95.01 20.02 9.5 124.53
. LO61-T05 to Ahir
32 Siwan-1 Sém'r‘ 31406602116 tc()_}_ﬁ!él}l{lfilg;l 1.500 613 15.83 6.13 83.26
L064 - shyampur
Si dhanauti path ke 56 516 7128
; wan 2 ipal ped ke nikat to 1.300 51.56 14. . .
33 Siwan-1 Sadar 31406602123 pliukl;:bh ut; :1[01a
(TRACK27)
. Siwan Gopalganj
34 Siwan-1 Sé‘:;;‘ 31406613018 N?-ISS(;O ngh)in 1.800 73.00 18.78 73 99.08
ola (Furaina,
35 | Siwanl g’a"é:r“ 31406612045 %ﬁ%‘f&”;;g 1.875 8421 16.35 8.42 108.98
Chakmasud Mukhy
Mantri Sadak ke
36 Mahnar Bidupur 31507712049 Akshya Bat Roy 0.500 18.43 5.84 1.84 26.11
Tola to Manjhauli
REO Tak
Hajipur Mahnar
37| Mahnar Bidupur | 31507713027 C}]L‘aﬂ‘::f;‘;‘;:s‘° 1.700 4973 132 497 67.9
Kharika Chowk
Hasanchak Gaon me
38 Mazh : N31507701801 Jagdish Paswan k
nar Bidupur 7 Ghar to RWD Main | 0150 1.5 144 115 14.09
Road

<

V
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Jahagir Pur Salkhani \
Panchayat Antergat
39 Mahua Mahua 31507612049 Plgnl;z;};;:r?g;v:rn 1.320 79.987 7.085 7.999 95.07
Harpur B Kl
Asthan Tak
Samaspura P.A
Kushar Khas Pattj
40 Mahua Mahua 31507613014 MSa}h{ughS:ﬁ?ra:itil?:r 1.270 76.529 6.807 7.653 98.990
ghar To Uttar ki aur
Maadait o
TOTAL 66.022 3051111 581.243 305.107 | 3945.461
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